
Wheat price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Wheat - Other Chalisgaon  24.73  2,473.00  2650 -  2,425.00 2025-11-03

Wheat - Other Raver  25.41  2,541.00  2600 -  2,481.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Other Amalner  25.50  2,550.00  2550 -  2,430.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - 147 Average Jalgaon  25.25  2,525.00  2525 -  2,525.00 2025-10-30

Wheat - Other Pachora  20.00  2,000.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2025-10-14

Wheat - Other Chopada  22.01  2,201.00  2301 -  2,201.00 2025-10-07

Wheat - 147 Average Jalgaon(Masawat)  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-03

Wheat - Other Dharangaon  26.54  2,654.00  2741 -  2,599.00 2025-09-04

Wheat - Other Pachora(Bhadgaon)  25.71  2,571.00  2700 -  2,425.00 2025-05-21

Wheat - Maharashtra 2189 Jalgaon(Masawat)  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2025-03-01

Wheat - Kalyan Parola  22.60  2,260.00  2260 -  2,260.00 2025-02-14

Wheat - Other Yawal  25.50  2,550.00  2670 -  2,450.00 2024-12-27

Wheat - Maharashtra 2189 Jalgaon  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,350.00 2023-07-31

Wheat - Maharashtra 2189 Chalisgaon  21.71  2,171.00  2621 -  2,051.00 2023-06-14

Wheat - Other Raver(Sauda)  21.85  2,185.00  2450 -  2,005.00 2023-05-18

Wheat - Other Bhusaval  21.00  2,100.00  2400 -  2,100.00 2022-08-13
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